
-1-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Jackpot

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20005    16219-06            M. Fowle      53.81    0    1    1    0    2      10    1                        Wyatt     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20001    22403-03            J. Farrington 59.54    0    2    2    0    6      22    1                        Ginger    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16004    37539-01            A. James      53.18    1    2    1    0   12      24    1                        Pan       

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8011     33260-01            R. Lary       56.97    2    1    2    0   20  Y   35    1Q                        Demi      
      8007     16219-07            T. Fowle      NT       0    0    0    0                                     Zenni     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16014    25544-02            S. Schwartz   51.52    1    5    0    0           16    1                        Kiera     
      16021    23273-04            A. Constantin NT       0    0    0    0                                     Maya      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20009 V  25884-02            L. Walker     50.70    6    1    6    0   20  Y   59    1Q                        Declan    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20002    02664-05            L. Bailey     44.57    4    3    3    0   20  Y   48    1Q                        Mazie     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12014    34068-01            K. Ford       55.48    2    3    4    0   20  Y   51    1Q                        Rio       



-2-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Jackpot

      12005    30893-02            M. Capella    50.50    4    2    3    0   20  Y   45    2Q                        Aurora    
      12023    35975-01            E. Groover    47.56    3    3    4    0           32    3                        Nova      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20006 V  16387-02            E. Annand     44.05    3    2    3    0    6      30    1                        Kofi      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20004    30893-01            M. Capella    43.92    2    4    4    0   20  Y   54    1Q                        Ali       
      16011 V  25884-01            L. Walker     56.01    5    2    4    0   20  Y   51    2                        Sibi      
      20017    26123-02            J. Farrington 46.09    1    3    4    0    2      32    3                        Konan     
      16002 V  10848-08            D. Hamlyn     47.81    3    3    2    0    6      28    4                        Cussler   
      20018    02664-04            L. Bailey     41.07    4    2    3    0           25                             Tory      
      20014    25965-02            K. Hill       50.91    1    1    2    0    6      20                             Sully     
      16015 V  28071-01            J. Weld       Absent                          Annie     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16001    08447-06            R. Dane       45.13    1    5    3    0   20  Y   51    1Q                        Ashley    
      16006    04461-05            C. Richmond   42.15    2    2    4    0   20  Y   48    2Q                        Halley    
      12020 V  01180-07            J. Niblock    50.16    2    4    2    0   20  Y   44    3Q                        Molly     
      12018 V  28554-01            S. Bodwell    46.47    2    2    6    0           38    4                        Sriracha  
      16019    24152-02            B. Bentley    45.31    4    2    4    0           30                             Webster   
      12021 V  26123-01            J. Farrington NT       0    0    0    0                                     Tucker    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12030    03958-21            M. Giles      46.34    5    6    4    0   20  Y   63    1Q                        Sunshine  
      8014 V   03958-18            E. Giles      49.53    4    3    4    0   20  Y   53    2Q                        Cordelia  
      8012 V   03958-15            M. Giles      50.12    3    5    3    0   20  Y   53    3Q                        Diamond   
      8008 V   10823-08            D. Cassista   61.03    0    4    2    0   20  Y   42    4                        KaDee     
      12032    03958-22            E. Giles      44.37    4    3    2    0           23                             Maple     
      12031    03958-20            N. Giles      47.50    0    1    1    0           8                              Gryffindor

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20010 V  10751-04            D. Mulcahey   Absent                          Micah     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20003    25370-03            A. McCabe     48.26    2    3    5    0   20  Y   56    1Q                        Moss      



-3-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Jackpot

      20013    31076-01            C. Moore      42.37    2    4    4    0           34    2                        Dory      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16016    24366-03            J. Shaw       48.59    5    2    4    0   20  Y   51    1Q                        Piper     
      12016 V  24927-01            J. Pattison   44.33    2    4    3    0   20  Y   49    2Q                        Indie     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12029    03958-19            M. Giles      47.30    5    7    4    0   20  Y   66    1Q                        Lois Lane 
      8015 V   03958-17            E. Giles      48.07    6    4    3    0   20  Y   53    2Q                        Perseus   
      8005 V   16856-03            S. McIntyre   51.66    1    5    2    0   20  Y   46    3Q                        Sinnie    
      12013    16856-04            S. McIntyre   58.14    2    5    2    0   20  Y   47    4                        North     
      12001    04287-02            L. Devereaux  NT       3    4    4    0   12                                Blaze     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8002     08596-04            A. Hughey     50.53    5    2    6    0   20  Y   61    1Q                        Litchi    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8004 T   14623-04            D. Wheeler    NT       0    0    0    0                                     Ed        

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16022 T  08447-05            R. Dane       46.41    3    5    3    0   20  Y   53    1Q                        Obi       

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12017 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   48.57    2    2    4    0   20  Y   48    1Q                        Pogy      
      12026 T  10872-03            K. Hutchinson 50.88    2    4    2    0           24    2                        Midgee    
      12015 T  16792-06            P. Counihan   NT       0    3    4    0   12                                Keeva     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8010 T   08442-08            H. Cunningham NT       0    0    0    0                                     Kato      



-4-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16007 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    45.83    1    6    2    0   20  Y   49    1Q                        Slash     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8013 T   03958-14            N. Giles      50.23    5    4    3    0   20  Y   52    1Q                        Zoe       

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12024 S  10751-05            D. Mulcahey   Absent                          Sage      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      4002 S   21674-02            J. Philbrook  58.00    3    5    3    0    2      35    1                        Presley   



-5-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Standard

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Standard

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20006 V  16387-02            E. Annand     37.95     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kofi      

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20018    02664-04            L. Bailey     40.67     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Tory      
      20004    30893-01            M. Capella    43.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Ali       
      16002 V  10848-08            D. Hamlyn     67.04     3     0    0    1    0    8     3                        Cussler   
      16011 V  25884-01            L. Walker     63.00     0     0    1    1    0    10    4                        Sibi      
      20017    26123-02            J. Farrington NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Konan     
      20014    25965-02            K. Hill       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Sully     
      20002    02664-05            L. Bailey     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Mazie     
      16015 V  28071-01            J. Weld       Absent                          Annie     

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16016    24366-03            J. Shaw       44.03     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Piper     
      12018 V  28554-01            S. Bodwell    37.77     0     1    0    0    0    5     2Q                        Sriracha  
      16006    04461-05            C. Richmond   46.10     0     0    0    1    0    5     3Q                        Halley    
      16019    24152-02            B. Bentley    46.61     0     0    0    1    0    5     4Q                        Webster   
      12020 V  01180-07            J. Niblock    73.06     9     0    0    0    0    9                              Molly     
      12019 V  10848-07            D. Hamlyn     69.13     5     1    0    0    0    10                             Brayleigh 
      16001    08447-06            R. Dane       70.59     6     0    0    1    0    11                             Ashley    

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8015 V   03958-17            E. Giles      42.35     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Perseus   
      8014 V   03958-18            E. Giles      44.60     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Cordelia  
      12030    03958-21            M. Giles      45.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Sunshine  
      8012 V   03958-15            M. Giles      55.07     0     0    1    0    0    5     4                        Diamond   
      12014    34068-01            K. Ford       68.93     0     0    1    1    0    10                             Rio       
      12013    16856-04            S. McIntyre   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              North     
      8008 V   10823-08            D. Cassista   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              KaDee     

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010 V  10751-04            D. Mulcahey   Absent                          Micah     



-6-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Standard

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013    31076-01            C. Moore      50.70     0     1    0    0    0    5     1                        Dory      
      20003    25370-03            A. McCabe     40.62     0     1    0    1    0    10    2                        Moss      

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12016 V  24927-01            J. Pattison   52.51     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Indie     

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12001    04287-02            L. Devereaux  55.66     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Blaze     
      8005 V   16856-03            S. McIntyre   58.55     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Sinnie    
      12029    03958-19            M. Giles      46.03     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Lois Lane 

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8002     08596-04            A. Hughey     40.47     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Litchi    

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16022 T  08447-05            R. Dane       34.13     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Obi       
      16007 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    56.59     0     1    1    1    0    15    2                        Slash     

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 79 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12015 T  16792-06            P. Counihan   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Keeva     

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 79 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8010 T   08442-08            H. Cunningham NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Kato      

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 79 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8013 T   03958-14            N. Giles      55.93     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Zoe       



-7-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Standard

Distance: 160 yds  SCT: 79 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4004 T   27193-01            R. McAvoy     47.80     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gizmo     



-8-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Standard

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Standard

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12023    35975-01            E. Groover    46.10     0     0    0    1    0    5     1Q                        Nova      
      12031    03958-20            N. Giles      89.00     19    0    0    1    0    24    2                        Gryffindor

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 75 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008 T  14340-02            M. Grotton    Absent                          Skye      



-9-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Standard

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Standard

Distance: 163 yds  SCT: 77 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16021    23273-04            A. Constantin 46.48     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Maya      
      16008    19302-03            C. Shelmerdin 55.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Encore    
      16014    25544-02            S. Schwartz   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Kiera     

Distance: 163 yds  SCT: 87 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12005    30893-02            M. Capella    49.07     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Aurora    
      12025    04287-03            L. Devereaux  92.88     5     0    1    0    1    25    2                        Daisy     

Distance: 163 yds  SCT: 92 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12024 S  10751-05            D. Mulcahey   Absent                          Sage      



-10-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Standard

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Standard

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    16219-06            M. Fowle      93.20     23    0    3    0    2    68    1                        Wyatt     

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20001    22403-03            J. Farrington NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ginger    

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16023    10848-10            D. Hamlyn     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Hetty     
      16004    37539-01            A. James      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Pan       

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 75 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8011     33260-01            R. Lary       82.37     7     0    1    0    0    12    1                        Demi      
      8007     16219-07            T. Fowle      Absent                          Zenni     

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 75 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16020 T  25226-02            J. Banta-Stra 42.09     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Phoebe    

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 80 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8004 T   14623-04            D. Wheeler    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ed        



-11-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Snooker

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Snooker

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20006 V  16387-02            E. Annand     47.74   1+4    1+6    1+2     27     42   1Q                        Kofi      
      20009 V  25884-02            L. Walker     37.83   1+4    1+6    1+2      0     15   2                        Declan    

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20017    26123-02            J. Farrington NT                             0                               Konan     
      20002    02664-05            L. Bailey     NT                             0                               Mazie     

SCT: 55 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12014    34068-01            K. Ford       NT                             0                               Rio       
      8008 V   10823-08            D. Cassista   Absent                          KaDee     

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20004    30893-01            M. Capella    32.75   1+4    1+6    1+2     27     42   1Q                        Ali       
      16015 V  28071-01            J. Weld       36.67   1+4    1+6    1+2     14     29   2                        Annie     
      20018    02664-04            L. Bailey     NT                             0                               Tory      
      16002 V  10848-08            D. Hamlyn     NT                             0                               Cussler   

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12018 V  28554-01            S. Bodwell    36.78   1+2    1+6    1+5     20     36   1Q                        Sriracha  
      16019    24152-02            B. Bentley    39.34   1+2    1+2    1+2     27     36   2Q                        Webster   
      16006    04461-05            C. Richmond   43.24   1+4    1+0    1+2     27     36   3Q                        Halley    
      12020 V  01180-07            J. Niblock    56.84   1+2    1+5    1+7      5     22   4                        Molly     
      16001    08447-06            R. Dane       Absent                          Ashley    

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20010 V  10751-04            D. Mulcahey   Absent                          Micah     



-12-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Snooker

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20013    31076-01            C. Moore      41.68   1+4    1+6    1+2     27     42   1Q                        Dory      
      20014    25965-02            K. Hill       NT                             0                               Sully     

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16016    24366-03            J. Shaw       37.77   1+4    1+6    1+3     27     43   1Q                        Piper     
      12016 V  24927-01            J. Pattison   40.06   1+4    1+5    1+2     20     34   2Q                        Indie     

SCT: 55 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12001    04287-02            L. Devereaux  29.36   1+2    1+5    1+7      0     17   1                        Blaze     
      8005 V   16856-03            S. McIntyre   Absent                          Sinnie    

SCT: 55 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8002     08596-04            A. Hughey     36.46   1+7    1+5    1+3     27     45   1Q                        Litchi    

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16007 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    33.99   1+2    1+6    1+0     20     31   1Q                        Slash     
      16022 T  08447-05            R. Dane       Absent                          Obi       

SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12015 T  16792-06            P. Counihan   64.35   1+4    1+6    1+2     20     35   1Q                        Keeva     
      12017 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   53.56   1+2    1+3    1+3     20     31   2Q                        Pogy      
      12026 T  10872-03            K. Hutchinson 70.02   1+2    1+6    1+5     14     30   3Q                        Midgee    

SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4004 T   27193-01            R. McAvoy     61.95   1+4    1+6    1+2     20     35   1Q                        Gizmo     



-13-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Snooker

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Snooker

SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20005    16219-06            M. Fowle      Absent                          Wyatt     

SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16004    37539-01            A. James      23.86   1+2                    0     3    1                        Pan       

SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12025    04287-03            L. Devereaux  60.70   1+2    1+5    1+2     20     32   1Q                        Daisy     

SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8011     33260-01            R. Lary       64.65   1+2    1+4    1+7      5     21   1                        Demi      
      8007     16219-07            T. Fowle      Absent                          Zenni     

SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16008    19302-03            C. Shelmerdin 40.76   1+7    1+5    1+2     27     44   1Q                        Encore    
      16021    23273-04            A. Constantin 57.87   1+2    1+4    1+2     27     38   2Q                        Maya      
      16014    25544-02            S. Schwartz   Absent                          Kiera     
      12002 V  10872-04            K. Hutchinson Absent                          Pearl     

SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12023    35975-01            E. Groover    44.55   1+2    1+4    1+5     27     41   1Q                        Nova      
      12005    30893-02            M. Capella    42.38   1+7    1+5             0     14   2                        Aurora    

SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16020 T  25226-02            J. Banta-Stra Absent                          Phoebe    



-14-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Snooker

SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8004 T   14623-04            D. Wheeler    NT                             0                               Ed        

SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4001 T   16219-05            M. Fowle      Absent                          Greta     



-15-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Wildcard

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Wildcard

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20002    02664-05            L. Bailey     31.75    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Mazie     

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16008    19302-03            C. Shelmerdin 49.13    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Encore    
      16099    30167-03            R. Aube       Absent                          Rumbly    

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 56 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12023    35975-01            E. Groover    34.76    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Nova      
      12014    34068-01            K. Ford       38.10    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Rio       

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20006 V  16387-02            E. Annand     Absent                          Kofi      

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20004    30893-01            M. Capella    22.15    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Ali       
      20018    02664-04            L. Bailey     28.43    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Tory      
      16002 V  10848-08            D. Hamlyn     34.44    0   222   0    0    0    0   0   3                        Cussler   
      16015 V  28071-01            J. Weld       Absent                          Annie     

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12018 V  28554-01            S. Bodwell    19.49    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Sriracha  
      16001    08447-06            R. Dane       32.06    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Ashley    
      16006    04461-05            C. Richmond   33.16    0   122   1    0    0    0   5   3Q                        Halley    
      12020 V  01180-07            J. Niblock    51.33    5   122   0    0    0    0   5   4Q                        Molly     
      16016    24366-03            J. Shaw       32.51    0   112   0    0    0    0   0                            Piper     
      16019    24152-02            B. Bentley    Absent                          Webster   
      12019 V  10848-07            D. Hamlyn     Absent                          Brayleigh 



-16-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Wildcard

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20010 V  10751-04            D. Mulcahey   Absent                          Micah     

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20003    25370-03            A. McCabe     25.03    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Moss      
      20013    31076-01            C. Moore      30.94    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Dory      
      20014    25965-02            K. Hill       33.95    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   3Q                        Sully     

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12016 V  24927-01            J. Pattison   35.56    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Indie     

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12001    04287-02            L. Devereaux  48.07    0   222   0    0    0    0   0   1                        Blaze     

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8002     08596-04            A. Hughey     24.55    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Litchi    

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 61 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12008 T  14340-02            M. Grotton    Absent                          Skye      

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16007 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    21.97    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Slash     
      16022 T  08447-05            R. Dane       28.01    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Obi       

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 56 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12017 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   40.53    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Pogy      
      12026 T  10872-03            K. Hutchinson 39.99    0   22    2    0    0    2   40  2                        Midgee    



-17-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Wildcard

      12015 T  16792-06            P. Counihan   NT       0   122   0    0    0    0                             Keeva     

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 56 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12010 T  01184-12            L. Raymond    24.61    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Widgit    

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 56 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4004 T   27193-01            R. McAvoy     35.95    0   122   1    0    0    0   5   1                        Gizmo     

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 56 secs Level C Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4003 S   01184-13            L. Raymond    NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Nelson    



-18-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Wildcard

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Wildcard

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20005    16219-06            M. Fowle      Absent                          Wyatt     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16004    37539-01            A. James      Absent                          Pan       

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8011     33260-01            R. Lary       70.70    3   112   0    0    0    0   3   1Q                        Demi      
      8007     16219-07            T. Fowle      Absent                          Zenni     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 57 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16014    25544-02            S. Schwartz   28.98    0   112   1    0    0    0   5   1Q                        Kiera     
      16021    23273-04            A. Constantin 38.04    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2                        Maya      
      12002 V  10872-04            K. Hutchinson 41.01    0   111   0    0    0    0   0   3                        Pearl     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12005    30893-02            M. Capella    28.04    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Aurora    
      12025    04287-03            L. Devereaux  61.03    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Daisy     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 72 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8004 T   14623-04            D. Wheeler    56.00    0   11    0    1    0    0   5   1                        Ed        

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12024 S  10751-05            D. Mulcahey   Absent                          Sage      



-19-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Colors

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Colors

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20009 V  25884-02            L. Walker     Absent                          Declan    

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16099    30167-03            R. Aube       Absent                          Rumbly    

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12023    35975-01            E. Groover    Absent                          Nova      
      12014    34068-01            K. Ford       Absent                          Rio       
      12005    30893-02            M. Capella    Absent                          Aurora    

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20006 V  16387-02            E. Annand     Absent                          Kofi      

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20004    30893-01            M. Capella    19.29     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Ali       
      16002 V  10848-08            D. Hamlyn     27.53     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Cussler   
      20018    02664-04            L. Bailey     Absent                          Tory      
      20002    02664-05            L. Bailey     Absent                          Mazie     
      16015 V  28071-01            J. Weld       Absent                          Annie     

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001    08447-06            R. Dane       23.05     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Ashley    
      16006    04461-05            C. Richmond   23.23     0     1    0    0    0    5     2                        Halley    
      12018 V  28554-01            S. Bodwell    24.79     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Sriracha  
      12020 V  01180-07            J. Niblock    35.23     0     1    0    0    0    5     4                        Molly     
      16019    24152-02            B. Bentley    Absent                          Webster   
      12021 V  26123-01            J. Farrington Absent                          Tucker    



-20-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Colors

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12013    16856-04            S. McIntyre   22.89     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        North     

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010 V  10751-04            D. Mulcahey   Absent                          Micah     

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013    31076-01            C. Moore      25.09     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dory      
      20014    25965-02            K. Hill       38.77     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Sully     
      20003    25370-03            A. McCabe     34.53     0     2    2    0    0    20    3                        Moss      

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12016 V  24927-01            J. Pattison   30.42     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Indie     
      16016    24366-03            J. Shaw       29.57     0     0    2    0    0    10    2                        Piper     

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12001    04287-02            L. Devereaux  52.63     2     0    0    0    0    2     1                        Blaze     

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8002     08596-04            A. Hughey     22.59     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Litchi    

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008 T  14340-02            M. Grotton    Absent                          Skye      

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16022 T  08447-05            R. Dane       16.56     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Obi       
      16007 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    25.18     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Slash     



-21-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Colors

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12026 T  10872-03            K. Hutchinson 28.09     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Midgee    
      12015 T  16792-06            P. Counihan   50.50     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Keeva     
      12017 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   56.96     1     0    0    0    0    1     3Q                        Pogy      

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8010 T   08442-08            H. Cunningham Absent                          Kato      

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12010 T  01184-12            L. Raymond    23.86     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Widgit    

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4004 T   27193-01            R. McAvoy     Absent                          Gizmo     

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4002 S   21674-02            J. Philbrook  25.46     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Presley   

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4003 S   01184-13            L. Raymond    29.48     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Nelson    



-22-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Colors

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Colors

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    16219-06            M. Fowle      Absent                          Wyatt     

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20001    22403-03            J. Farrington Absent                          Ginger    

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16023    10848-10            D. Hamlyn     Absent                          Hetty     

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8007     16219-07            T. Fowle      Absent                          Zenni     

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16014    25544-02            S. Schwartz   26.94     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kiera     
      12002 V  10872-04            K. Hutchinson 30.27     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Pearl     
      16021    23273-04            A. Constantin 25.32     0     1    0    0    0    5     3                        Maya      

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12025    04287-03            L. Devereaux  NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Daisy     

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16020 T  25226-02            J. Banta-Stra Absent                          Phoebe    

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8004 T   14623-04            D. Wheeler    28.50     0     0    1    0    1    20    1                        Ed        



-23-Saturday, June 7, 2025 Colors

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12024 S  10751-05            D. Mulcahey   Absent                          Sage      


